AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
e
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 115
2 168
3 265
4 14
5 206
6 68
7 249
8 30
9 252
10 113
11 135
12 202
13 242
14 229
15 116
n.P. 11
n.P. 43
n.P. 69
n.P. 128
n.P. 169
n.P. 201
n.P. 207
06.08.2024 11:13

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Bosco Mignolo Quarter Horses
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

AQHA Show 1
Janette Dublin

Name des Pferdes

Loves To Lope
Forever In Texas
KM Herecomestrouble
Harley Invitation
Snap Dragon Junior
One Shot Hot

Jet Settin Moonlite
Rap Me Engineer
You Rock My World
How Blue Can You Get
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Marlanas Promotor
Rojo Solo Cup

Best Invest in Gold
Glamourgirl

Green [ Will Be

Batt Ur Lashez
Thats Just Lazy

The Legendary Blue
Call My Secret Code
Under The Influence
Midnight Mechanics

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Machalek, Karin
Tanner, Lea

Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Giesecke, Stefan
Gruber, Christina
Faust, Patricia

Stors, Liz

Witt, Manuela

Shaffer, Mark
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Leiner, Nina

Druffel, Stefanie
Pavlicova, Nikol
Fisher, Ben

Witt, Manuela
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Henzgen, Lea

Bartke, Franca

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER
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ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024



Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Bosco Mignolo Quarter Horses
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
R
Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Linda Long
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 115 Loves To Lope
2 168 Forever In Texas
3 14 Harley Invitation
4 265 KM Herecomestrouble
5 249 Jet Settin Moonlite
6 11 Green [ Will Be
7 68 One Shot Hot
8 135 Ona Lazy Cowboy
9 252 You Rock My World
10 242 Rojo Solo Cup
11 69 Thats Just Lazy
12 206 Snap Dragon Junior
13 116 Glamourgirl
n.P. 30 Rap Me Engineer
n.P. 43 Batt Ur Lashez
n.P. 113 How Blue Can You Get
n.P. 128 The Legendary Blue
n.P. 169 Call My Secret Code
n.P. 201 Under The Influence
n.P. 202 Marlanas Promotor
n.P. 207 Midnight Mechanics
n.P. 229 Best Invest in Gold
06.08.2024 11:13

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Tanner, Lea
Machalek, Karin
Gruber, Christina
Druffel, Stefanie
Giesecke, Stefan
Shaffer, Mark

Stors, Liz

Jagfeld, Alexandra
Fisher, Ben

Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Leiner, Nina

Faust, Patricia
Pavlicova, Nikol

Witt, Manuela

Witt, Manuela
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Henzgen, Lea
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Bartke, Franca

Jablonowski, Jadasa

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024



AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
e
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 14
2 115
3 249
4 168
5 252
6 206
7 135
8 30
9 265
10 113
11 68
12 202
13 69
14 116
15 242
n.P. 11
n.P. 43
n.P. 128
n.P. 169
n.P. 201
n.P. 207
n.P. 229
06.08.2024 11:13

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Bosco Mignolo Quarter Horses
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

AQHA Show 3
Ricky Bordignon

Name des Pferdes

Harley Invitation
Loves To Lope

Jet Settin Moonlite
Forever In Texas
You Rock My World
Snap Dragon Junior
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Rap Me Engineer
KM Herecomestrouble
How Blue Can You Get
One Shot Hot
Marlanas Promotor
Thats Just Lazy
Glamourgirl

Rojo Solo Cup
Green [ Will Be

Batt Ur Lashez

The Legendary Blue
Call My Secret Code
Under The Influence
Midnight Mechanics

Best Invest in Gold

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Tanner, Lea

Leiner, Nina

Gruber, Christina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Stors, Liz

Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Shaffer, Mark

Faust, Patricia
Machalek, Karin

Witt, Manuela
Giesecke, Stefan
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Fisher, Ben

Leiner, Nina

Jagfeld, Alexandra
Druffel, Stefanie
Pavlicova, Nikol

Witt, Manuela
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Henzgen, Lea

Bartke, Franca

Jablonowski, Jadasa

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024



AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q!
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 115
2 14
3 249
4 168
5 135
6 68
7 252
8 265
9 11
10 206
11 113
12 43
13 116
14 30
15 229
n.P. 69
n.P. 128
n.P. 169
n.P. 201
n.P. 202
n.P. 207
n.P. 242
06.08.2024 11:13

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Bosco Mignolo Quarter Horses
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

AQHA Show 4
David Denniston

Name des Pferdes

Loves To Lope
Harley Invitation

Jet Settin Moonlite
Forever In Texas
Ona Lazy Cowboy
One Shot Hot

You Rock My World
KM Herecomestrouble
Green [ Will Be
Snap Dragon Junior
How Blue Can You Get
Batt Ur Lashez
Glamourgirl

Rap Me Engineer
Best Invest in Gold
Thats Just Lazy

The Legendary Blue
Call My Secret Code
Under The Influence
Marlanas Promotor
Midnight Mechanics

Rojo Solo Cup

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina

Tanner, Lea

Gruber, Christina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Shaffer, Mark
Giesecke, Stefan
Stors, Liz

Machalek, Karin
Druffel, Stefanie
Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Witt, Manuela
Pavlicova, Nikol
Leiner, Nina

Faust, Patricia
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Fisher, Ben

Witt, Manuela
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Henzgen, Lea
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Bartke, Franca
Jagfeld, Alexandra

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024



